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2,929
STUDENTS:

50+
NATIONALITIES:

3-18
AGE RANGE:FOUNDED IN:

2014

We do not rank our students or calculate grade point 
averages. For the duration of course work, student 
progress is internally assessed using pre-established, 
standards-based performance levels. Year 11 IGCSE 
courses and Year 13 IB conclude with externally 
assessed examinations.  

Upon request, DCSG will report all 
external suspensions and withdrawals 
that arise as a result of a significant 
disciplinary incident or personal 
misconduct.  

ACREDITATIONS AND 
MEMBERSHIPS

C E E B :  6 8 7 1 1 0

OUR SCHOOL
Dulwich College (Singapore) opened in 2014 and educates children from age 2 to 18. Our school serves 
2,929 students from over 50 different countries. There are over 1330 students in our Senior School, Years 
7-13, with 114 in the graduating Class of 2024. The primary teaching language of DCSG is English. Up to 
age 5, students follow the Early Years Foundation Stage, and from Years 1 to 8, they follow the National 
Curriculum of England and Wales, which is enhanced to meet the needs of our international student body. In 
Years 9-11 DCSG offers a 3-year IGCSE/GCSE programme. The extended length of the programme allows 
us to provide opportunities for subject-based enrichment, to teach beyond the curriculum and to explore 
deeper and broader learning. This enhanced IGCSE programme prepares students for the rigours of the 
2-year International Baccalaureate Programme (IBDP), or IB Courses or the IB Careers Programme (IBCP),  in 
Years 12 and 13.

 SCHOOL CALENDAR
The school year is 181 days, running from mid-August to end of June. It is divided into three terms. In 
response to Covid-19, the Class of 2024 has had no disruption from face-to-face instruction, although strict 
Covid-19 restrictions have been in place within the school and Singapore, which has severely impacted on 
sports, CCA and CAS activities, with no competitive ACSIS sports league fixtures from February 2020 – April 
2022. 

CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
Our College offers over 100 different activities such as Model United Nations, Student Council, Sustain-
ability Matters and the International Award in addition to the drama, arts and sports programmes. Service 
programmes support a host of local projects, ranging from working with the elderly to the delivery of food 
parcels for those in need. Our Performing Arts programme performs internationally and has connections with 
The Royal Shakespeare Company, Vienna Boys Choir, Manchester College of Music and LAMDA. For sport, 
students compete in a wide variety of sports locally and internationally with other international schools within 
both Singapore via the ACSIS sports league and in Asia. DCSG offers a dedicated ‘IGNITE’ pathway for iden-
tified highly talented students in the Performing Arts, Creative Arts, and Sport. Furthermore, students are 
given the opportunity to take part in the International Award, modelled on the Duke of Edinburgh Award, 
bronze, silver and gold standards. UNITED KINGDOM - 32%1

AUSTRALIA - 12%3

CHINA - 17%2

SINGAPORE - 7%4

INDIA - 6%5

USA - 6%6

EDUCATION IN MOTION (EiM)
EiM is a family of world-leading educational institutions including 
Dulwich College International, Dulwich International High Schools, 
Dehong®, Green School International and Hochalpines Institut 
Ftan AG, enrolling 11,000 students and graduating more than 600 
students per year. EiM schools aspire to be the global leader in 
pioneering education for a sustainable future.    

All EiM schools maintain a 10 Application Limit policy: during 
a single application cycle, students may apply to a total of 10 
universities or university systems. This policy maintains the 
intentionality and quality of our applications and is balanced with 
extensive support during the research, application and decision-
making stages to ensure best fit outcomes. 

EiM University and Careers Counselling Mission 
Statement:                     
EiM University and Careers Counsellors help students define 
what success means to them and develop the tools necessary 
to achieve that success. We proactively seek out the most up-to-
date understanding of higher education globally and trends in 
counselling practice. We collaborate with teachers and families. 

DULWICH COLLEGE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS (DCI) 
Dulwich College International Schools are K-12 IB schools that offer 
the IGCSE curriculum followed by the International Baccalaureate 
Diploma Programme.



WORLD

AVERAGE
POINTS

Class of 2023 highlighted in bold.
IGCSE - Years 10 and 11 (Grades 9 and 10)
In Years 9-11 DCSG offers a 3-year IGCSE/GCSE programme. The extended length of the programme allows us 
to provide opportunities for subject-based enrichment, to teach beyond the curriculum and to explore deeper 
and broader learning. It encourages greater conceptual understanding, more in-depth knowledge and more 
sophisticated skills. In addition, all students study Global Skills, a taught course that lays a solid foundation 
of critical thinking, bring together elements of philosophy, current affairs, research methodologies and public 
speaking. Students take up to 11 externally assessed examination subjects. 

IB Programme - Years 12 and 13 (Grades 11 and 12)  
All DCSG students follow the IB Diploma (IBDP) or IB Courses or the IB Careers Programme (IBCP), both of 
which also result in an accredited High School Diploma. 

Our fourth graduating Class of 2023 with 121 students matriculated to a diverse distribution of destinations 
spanning 9 countries: 40% UK, 18% US, 17% Singapore (of which 12% were National Service men), 12% 
Canada, 5% Europe, 5% Australia, and the remaining 3% elected for a Gap Year. 

ACADEMIC PROGRAMMES UNIVERSITY  DESTINATIONS 2020-2023

UNITED K INGDOM
Arts University Bournemouth 
Bangor University
Bath Spa University
BIMM Institute 
Cardiff Metropolitan University
Cardiff University 
City, University of London
Durham University
Falmouth University
Guildhall School of Music & Drama
Imperial College London
King’s College London, University 
of London
Kingston University
Lancaster University 
London School of Economics and 
Political Science, University of 
London
Loughborough University
Manchester Metropolitan University
Newcastle University 
Northeastern University - London
Nottingham Trent University
University of Nottingham 
Queen Mary University of London
Royal Holloway, University of 
London
The University of Edinburgh
Trinity Laban Conservatoire of 
Music and Dance
UCL(University College London)
University of Bath
University of Birmingham
University of Bristol
University of Cambridge
University of Derby
University of Dundee
University of East Anglia  
University of Exeter
University of Glasgow
University of Kent
University of Leeds
University of Manchester 
University of Nottingham

University of Oxford
University of Portsmouth
University of Surrey
University of Sussex
University of the Arts London

UNITED STATES
Barnard College
Boston University
Carleton College
Carnegie Mellon University
Cornell University
Emerson College
Emory University
Fordham University
Indiana University-Bloomington
Michigan State University
New York University
Northeastern University
Purdue University-Main Campus
Rutgers University  
Savannah College of Art and Design
University At Buffalo
University of California, Davis 
University of California-Berkeley
University of Chicago
University of Notre Dame
University of Virginia-Main Campus
Ursinus College

CANADA
Ryerson University
The University of British Columbia
University of Toronto

AUSTRALIA & NZ
Queensland University of 
Technology
The University of Sydney
University of Otago  

EUROPE
Ecole Hoteliere de Lausanne, 
Switzerland
Ecole Ducasse

Ecole Polytechnique Federale de 
Lausanne (EPFL), Switzerland
Erasmus University College, 
Netherlands 
ESCE University In Paris, France
IE University 
Leiden University
Lund University, Sweden
Polimoda, Italy 
Queen Mary, University of London 
Malta Campus
Rotterdam School of Management 
Erasmus University, Netherlands
Southampton-Kassel, Germany 
The Hague University of Applied 
Sciences, Netherlands
University of Amsterdam
University of Groningen, Netherlands  

S INGAPORE
James Cook University, Singapore 
campus 
Lasalle College of the Arts
Nanyang Technological University
National University of Singapore
Singapore University of Technology 
and Design

HONG KONG
Hong Kong Polytechnic University 
(PolyU)
Hong Kong University of Science 
& Technology

JAPAN
Keio University
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CHINESE A: Lang and Literature HL
CHINESE A: Lang and Literature SL
ENGLISH A: Lang and Literature HL
ENGLISH A: Lang and Literature SL
ENGLISH A: Literature HL
ENGLISH A: Literature SL
JAPANESE A: Literature Self Taught SL
KOREAN A: Literature Self Taught SL
CHINESE B - MANDARIN HL
CHINESE B - MANDARIN SL
ENGLISH B HL
ENGLISH B SL
FRENCH B HL
FRENCH B SL
GERMAN AB. SL
GERMAN B HL
JAPANESE B HL
JAPANESE B SL
SPANISH AB. SL
SPANISH B HL
SPANISH B SL
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT HL in ENGLISH
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT SL in ENGLISH
ECONOMICS HL in ENGLISH
ECONOMICS SL in ENGLISH
ENV. AND SOC. SL in ENGLISH
GEOGRAPHY HL in ENGLISH
GEOGRAPHY SL in ENGLISH
GLOBAL POLITICS HL in ENGLISH
GLOBAL POLITICS SL in ENGLISH
HISTORY SL in ENGLISH
HISTORY EUROPE HL in ENGLISH
ITGS HL in ENGLISH

1
6
30
49
18
20
3
2
6
16
4
1
2
14
6
5
1
3
38
2
15
22
9
42
10
14
13
2
12
2
5
6
4

6.00
5.83
5.63
5.65
5.72
5.40
5.00
6.00
6.00
6.06
6.00
6.00
5.50
5.43
4.17
6.00
7.00
7.00
4.97
6.00
6.07
6.23
5.89
6.36
6.70
4.86
5.85
6.50
6.75
7.00
6.80
6.50
5.00

5.19
5.29
4.80
4.89
4.57
4.92
5.24
5.75
6.01
5.73
5.70
5.64
5.16
5.02
5.00
5.67
6.30
5.26
4.93
5.31
4.93
4.95
4.95
5.12
4.76
4.23
5.26
4.82
5.11
4.82
4.66
4.81
4.31

IB Subject IB SubjectNo. 
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No. 
candidates

DCSG
Average

DCSG
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World
Average

World
Average

2023 IB RESULTS BY SUBJECT

ITGS SL in ENGLISH
PSYCHOLOGY HL in ENGLISH
PSYCHOLOGY SL in ENGLISH
BIOLOGY HL in ENGLISH
BIOLOGY SL in ENGLISH
CHEMISTRY HL in ENGLISH
CHEMISTRY SL in ENGLISH
COMPUTER SC. HL in ENGLISH
COMPUTER SC. SL in ENGLISH
DESIGN TECH. HL in ENGLISH
DESIGN TECH. SL in ENGLISH
PHYSICS HL in ENGLISH
PHYSICS SL in ENGLISH
SPORTS EX SCI HL in ENGLISH
SPORTS EX SCI SL in ENGLISH
MATHEMATICS ANALYSIS AND
APPROACHES HL in ENGLISH
MATHEMATICS ANALYSIS AND
APPROACHES SL in ENGLISH
MATHEMATICS APPLICATIONS AND
INTERP HL in ENGLISH
MATHEMATICS APPLICATIONS AND
INTERP SL in ENGLISH
DANCE HL in ENGLISH
DANCE SL in ENGLISH
FILM HL in ENGLISH
FILM SL in ENGLISH
MUSIC HL in ENGLISH
MUSIC SL in ENGLISH
THEATRE HL in ENGLISH
VISUAL ARTS HL in ENGLISH
VISUAL ARTS SL in ENGLISH
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24
7
19
19
22
6
10
5
14
1
22
20
6
7
37

35

8

42

2
1
9
2
2
2
9
12
2

4.50
6.54
6.14
5.74
5.84
5.50
5.00
6.10
5.40
4.43
5.00
5.82
5.10
6.17
6.57
5.76

5.71

5.13

5.67

6.50
7.00
5.56
5.50
6.50
6.50
6.56
5.33
6.00

4.22
4.79
4.46
4.40
4.15
4.57
4.10
4.43
3.94
4.68
3.98
4.81
4.21
4.79
3.92
4.88

4.61

4.38

3.87

4.84
4.33
4.52
4.16
4.80
4.16
4.96
4.40
4.02


